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TOOL TOTE BAG K7421 BY KINCROME

Tool Tote Bag K7421 by Kincrome
Features:-

Spirit level straps

Adjustable padded shoulder strap
Heavy duty 1680D polyester construction
Tough plastic base

Stainless steel padded grip carry handle
Side tape measure clip

350mm saw pouch

11 internal & external pockets
Measurements: 450 x 255 x 320mm

8720021

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

SKU Option

Part # Price
K7421 $105

Tool Bag
8720021

K7421
9312753026888
Kincrome

460 mm
260 mm
320 mm
2.42 kg

2.42 kg
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