

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

TOOL TOTE BAG K7421 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8720021		K7421	\$105

Model	
Туре	Tool Bag
SKU	8720021
Part Number	K7421
Barcode	9312753026888
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	460 mm
Product Width	260 mm
Product Height	320 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	2.42 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.42 kg

Tool Tote Bag K7421 by Kincrome **Features:**-

Features:-

Spirit level straps
Adjustable padded shoulder strap
Heavy duty 1680D polyester construction
Tough plastic base
Stainless steel padded grip carry handle
Side tape measure clip
350mm saw pouch
11 internal & external pockets